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Gau Oberliga      3. Durchgang vom 05.04.2009Gau Oberliga

Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 1 "K. K. priv. SG Günzburg" 1 996 : 989
Adalbert Eiband 246 Hermann Rottmann 259
Jürgen Lenzer 257 Uwe Schobel 249
Harald Stöckle 240 Walter Wölkhammer 242
Markus Lenzer 253 Gabriele Heidbrink 239

SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 2 SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 3 969 : 966
Oliver Zak 252 Jürgen Riedl 252
Matthias Schönemann 234 Franz Kozlik 218
Wolfgang König 238 Peter Trautmannsheimer 252
Max Billmayer 245 Manuel Schilling 244

SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 SV 1911 Nornheim 1 1050 : 951
Christian Habiger 249 Rudolf Mayer 235
Mario-Fritz Ernst 272 Markus Stoll 228
Wolfgang Scholte 263 Bernd Deininger 246
Stefan Schenkel 266 Markus Senser 242

Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 2 SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 1 950 : 997
Helmut Hild 240 August Mohr 269
Jürgen Micheler 250 Robert Kahn 258
Philipp Steppe 211 Günter Galler 231
Stefan Steppe 249 Arthur Werdich 239

1. SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 3 6  : 0   3188
2. Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 1 3 6  : 0   3019
3. SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 1 3 4  : 2   3027
4. SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 2 3 4  : 2   2794
5. "K. K. priv. SG Günzburg" 1 3 2  : 4   2878
6. SV 1911 Nornheim 1 3 2  : 4   2789
7. Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 2 3 0  : 6   2811
8. SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 3 3 0  : 6   2798

1. Mario-Fritz Ernst SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 272 Ringe
2. August Mohr SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 1 269 Ringe
3. Stefan Schenkel SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 266 Ringe
4. Wolfgang Scholte SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 263 Ringe
5. Hermann Rottmann "K. K. priv. SG Günzburg" 1 259 Ringe
6. Robert Kahn SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 1 258 Ringe
7. Jürgen Lenzer Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 1 257 Ringe
8. Markus Lenzer Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 1 253 Ringe
9. Oliver Zak SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 2 252 Ringe
10.Jürgen Riedl SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 3 252 Ringe
11.Peter Trautmannsheimer SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 3 252 Ringe
12.Jürgen Micheler Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 2 250 Ringe
13.Uwe Schobel "K. K. priv. SG Günzburg" 1 249 Ringe
14.Christian Habiger SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 249 Ringe
15.Stefan Steppe Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 2 249 Ringe
16.Adalbert Eiband Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 1 246 Ringe
17.Bernd Deininger SV 1911 Nornheim 1 246 Ringe
18.Max Billmayer SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 2 245 Ringe
19.Manuel Schilling SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 3 244 Ringe
20.Walter Wölkhammer "K. K. priv. SG Günzburg" 1 242 Ringe
21.Markus Senser SV 1911 Nornheim 1 242 Ringe
22.Harald Stöckle Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 1 240 Ringe
23.Helmut Hild Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 2 240 Ringe
24.Gabriele Heidbrink "K. K. priv. SG Günzburg" 1 239 Ringe
25.Arthur Werdich SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 1 239 Ringe
26.Wolfgang König SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 2 238 Ringe
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27.Rudolf Mayer SV 1911 Nornheim 1 235 Ringe
28.Matthias Schönemann SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 2 234 Ringe
29.Harald Wessely SSV Güssen Leipheim 1 234 Ringe
30.Karl Lenzer Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 1 233 Ringe
31.Günter Galler SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 1 231 Ringe
32.Markus Stoll SV 1911 Nornheim 1 228 Ringe
33.Kristofer Schmidt SV 1911 Nornheim 1 228 Ringe
34.Anton Gossner "K. K. priv. SG Günzburg" 1 219 Ringe
35.Franz Kozlik SV "Edelweiß" Bühl e.V. 3 218 Ringe
36.Philipp Steppe Kgl.priv.SG Burgau 2 211 Ringe
37.Christa Tillmann "K. K. priv. SG Günzburg" 1 199 Ringe
38.Andreas Derck "K. K. priv. SG Günzburg" 1 194 Ringe


